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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
14-Maj-22 - 12:15 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2013 god. (9 god.)

1. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 44.99 160
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 45.85 151
3. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 47.07 139
4. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 57.67 76
5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 58.71 72
6. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 58.82 71
7. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:01.14 63
8. PANIC, Jovana 13 Sveti Nikola 1:07.52 47
9. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.74 21

DSQ NIKOLIC, Lena 13 Radnicki 1969 47.67

Pionirke 2012-2011 god. (10-11 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 34.71 348
2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 37.55 275
3. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 40.44 220
4. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 40.59 218
5. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 41.51 203
6. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 42.30 192
7. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 42.47 190
8. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 42.82 185
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 43.46 177

10. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 43.52 176
11. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 45.01 159
12. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 45.35 156
13. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 48.25 129
14. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 49.44 120
15. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 53.38 95
16. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 54.35 90
17. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 55.61 84
18. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 56.11 82
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 58.37 73
20. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 59.37 69
21. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 59.93 67
22. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:00.63 65

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.43

Kadetkinje 2010-2009 god. (12-13 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 32.57 422
2. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 34.66 350
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 36.14 308
4. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 36.59 297
5. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 40.85 213
6. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 50.05 116
7. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 52.60 100
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Mladje Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (14-15 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.62 507
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.84 497
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.70 457
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.86 450
5. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 33.02 404
6. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 33.59 384
7. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 34.37 359
8. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 34.90 342
9. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 38.76 250

10. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 41.35 206
DSQ MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 40.17

Starije Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (16-17 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.37 520
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.13 400

Otvoreno

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Sveti Nikola 29.73 554
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.37 520
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.62 507
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.84 497
5. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 31.26 477
6. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.70 457
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.86 450
8. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 32.57 422
9. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 33.02 404

RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 33.02 404
11. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 33.13 400
12. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 33.59 384
13. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 34.37 359
14. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 34.66 350
15. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 34.71 348
16. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 34.90 342
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 36.14 308
18. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 36.59 297
19. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 37.55 275
20. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 38.76 250
21. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 40.44 220
22. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 40.59 218
23. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 40.85 213
24. KOSTIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 41.35 206
25. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 41.51 203
26. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Poseidon 42.30 192
27. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 42.47 190
28. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 42.82 185
29. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 43.46 177
30. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 43.52 176
31. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 44.99 160
32. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Radnicki 1969 45.01 159
33. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 45.35 156
34. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 45.85 151
35. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 47.07 139
36. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 48.25 129
37. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 49.44 120
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

38. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 50.05 116
39. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 52.60 100
40. PANAJOTOVA, NIkolija 11 Dubocica 53.38 95
41. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 54.35 90
42. RANDJELOVIC, Vanja 11 Sveti Nikola 55.61 84
43. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12 Dubocica 56.11 82
44. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 57.67 76
45. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 58.37 73
46. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 58.71 72
47. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 58.82 71
48. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 59.37 69
49. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 59.93 67
50. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:00.63 65
51. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:01.14 63
52. PANIC, Jovana 13 Sveti Nikola 1:07.52 47
53. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.74 21

DSQ MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 40.17
DSQ NIKOLIC, Lena 13 Radnicki 1969 47.67
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.43


